
As part of the improvement of its products, Scorpe reserves the right to modify the specifications without prior notice. Non-contractual photo.

Characteristics
- Cordura bag for maximum strength and long service life.

- Equipped with 2 straps (ventral and thigh).

- Retro-reflective tape.
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GREEN SPIRIT ACCESSOIRIES BAG

SCORPE Technologies
Le hameau de la sucrerie

5 route de Laon
08190 Saint-Germainmont

France

We take better care of you
scorpe.net

Sales service :
+33 (0)3 24 73 00 08

After Sales :
sav@scorpe.eu
+33 (0)3 24 73 00 02

Technical Information 
250 mm
220 mm
80 mm
350 g

HEIGHT
WIDTH

THICKNESS
WEIGHT


